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EMilling

EFuture Mill

FMPS4000

Designation ØD Ød  ℓ L ap

FMPS 4040HS 3 40 32 40 130 11 1

4040HS-S40 3 40 40 40 140 11 1.3

4040HS-S42 3 40 42 40 140 11 1.4

4050HS 4 50 32 45 135 11 1.5

4050HS-S40 4 50 40 45 145 11 1.7

4050HS-S42 4 50 42 45 145 11 1.6

4063HS 5 63 32 45 135 11 2.1

4063HS-S40 5 63 40 45 145 11 2.4

4063HS-S42 5 63 42 45 145 11 2.6

(mm)

Assembling

Specification

Screw Wrench

Ø40~Ø63 FTNC04511 TW20S

 Parts
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SDET 130504R-MA ● ● ●

E17

E18

130508R-MF
130508R-MM

SDXT 130508R-MF ● ● ● ● ● ●

130508R-MM ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●

130508R-MA ● ●

 Available inserts
SDET-MF SDET-MM SDET-MA SDXT-MF SDXT-MM SDXT-MA

 Available inserts  E17, E18




